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Hugh Roger Hatfield

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Hugh Roger Hatfield
B75 5BQ

September 1938
0

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
HEARTLANDS EDUCATION CENTRE 02982990
LIMITED

LATCON LIMITED 03805183
CAL GROUP SERVICES LIMITED 03123804
CAL GROUP PENSION TRUSTEES 03153536
LIMITED

CP COATINGS LIMITED 00111366
CHAMBERLAIN PLASTICS LIMITED 03068482
RICON LIMITED 03080669
OLD CAL LIMITED 03080759
CHAMBERLAIN COATINGS LIMITED 03080757
LAPORTE INDUSTRIAL COATINGS 02504217
LIMITED

PHOENIX INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS UK 01124357
LIMITED

EGL LIMITED 00748589
SARCLEAR LIMITED 02357551
LAPODORM NO 3 LIMITED 02415929
MIDLAND SPECIALITY POWDERS 02221440
LIMITED

LAPORTE TRAFFORD PARK LIMITED 02143510
DURHAM COATINGS LIMITED 00162457
LAPORTE POLYMERS LIMITED 01718523
POSTANS LIMITED 01851861

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904442934

904442934
The Malt House 27 Hill Village

Road

Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/08/2003

18/08/1999
12/02/1996
31/01/1996

16/10/1995
16/10/1995
25/08/1995
25/08/1995
25/08/1995
22/05/1992

29/03/1992

29/03/1992
29/03/1992
29/03/1992
29/03/1992

01/03/1992
24/01/1992
16/07/1991
16/07/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/11/2015

28/02/1999
28/02/1999

28/02/1999
28/02/1999
28/02/1999
28/02/1999
14/01/1999
31/12/1993

31/12/1993

16/02/1993
31/12/1993
31/12/1993
31/12/1993

31/12/1993
31/12/1993
17/12/1993
31/12/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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Hugh Roger Hatfield 904442934
LAPODORM NO 2 LIMITED 00097633 Company is dissolved 16/07/1991 17/12/1993 Director
WORRALL'S POWDERS LIMITED 00110279 Company is dissolved 23/01/1991 17/12/1993 Director

N/A* - no information available
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